Page: 1

4075
4065
4117
4087
4013
4033
4005
4094
4031
4064
4047
4009
4057
4035
4002
4067
4091
4036
4011
4124
4054
4014
4027
4089
4004
4100
4114
4096
4126
4113
4032
4105
4097
4008
4010
4049
4125
4102
4062
4128
4122
4048
4111
4078
4030
4127
4023
4088

~ Name
Arndt, Ruth

Auch, Eva
Barrack, Sharon
Benjamin, Janet
Berlin, Joann
Borduas, Nadine
Brehmer, Linda
Brosko, Karen
Brown, Patricia
Canty, Dianne
Christensen, Marle
Delaurentiis, Lyse
Demers, Yvonne
Dixon, Denise
Dowling, Bobette
Dunn, Sharon
Dyck, Tammy
Eliason, Dianne
Franzmann, Gorete
Gangl, Liz
Gilmore, Jennifer
Gorenko, Alexa
Granger, Suzanne
Harvey, Francine
Hasness, Elten
Hemmen, Jean
Henning, Kay
Holden, Moira
Houston, Corrine
James, Mary
Jantzie, Lorie
Jenkins, Kelli
Johnson, Michelle
Kane, Jacquie
Kusser, Veronica
Larkins, Sandy
Lindgren, Sharon
Lischka, Jacqui
Mack, Marlene
Martin, Marianne
McAlpine, Lynne
McCormick, Tracy
McFarlane, Jackie
Mcintosh, Pam
McLeod, Renita
Meidl, Linda
Morton, Deb
Neumeier, Donna

Index
20.1
23.4
29.3
32.7
18.2
28.4
17.7
23.2
26.8
17.6
19.1
21.4
21.2
27.0
19.3
24.4
24.4
16.4
40.4
25.7
28.3
30.7
24.4
34.1
30.7
35.0
24.8
19.7
31.1
25.9
23.8
247
20.2
216
26.5
335
25.8
22.0
17.6
336
15.9
15.0
18.7

7.3
23.9
12.7
21.9

Hep

19
23
28
32
18
27
17
22
26
17
18
21
20
26
19
24
24
16
% 88
25
27
30
24
33
30
34
24
19
30
25
23
24
19
21
26
32
25
21
17
32
15
14
18
7
23
12
21

Handicap Directory
Viewpoint Golf Resort (Blue / Red)

D# ‘Name  Index Hcp |
4112 Nolan, Shelley 41.0L

4123 Olsonberg, Robbin 23.9 23
4028 Patten, Janice 21.7 21
4093 Paul, Phyliis 20.3 20
4070 Plourde, Val 221 21
4120 Ramsey, Mona 31.2 30
4042 Rasmussen, Mariann 25.5 25
4118 Reed, Carol 22.3 22
4101 Roberts, Karen 31.3 30
i 4021 Robley, Mary 16.3 15
{4050 Rumore, Karen 10.5 10
| 4058 Salo, Carol 146 14
4084 Schmitke, Claudette 22.8 22
4085 Schrieber, Jean 19.9 19
14099 Scoular, Jen 274 26
14019 Spence, Sheila 21.6 21
| 4024 Stenhouse, Lana 194 19
: 4046 VanLishout, Nancy 263 25
14038 Watters, Pam 21.7 21
| 4052 Wheeler, Pat 258 25
4007 Wolfe, Pam 19.9 19
4006 Yaremchuk, Wendy 13.9 13
4066 Zombori, Monica 19.1 18

ﬁLBG

L 18

03/05/26



