

Handicap Directory

Viewpoint Golf Resort (Blue / Red)

L18

ID#	Name	Index	Hcp	ID#	Name	Index	Hcp
4075	Arndt, Ruth	20.1	19	4112	Nolan, Shelley	41.0L	48L 36
4065	Auch, Eva	23.4	23	4123	Olsonberg, Robbin	23.9	23
4117	Barrack, Sharon	29.3	28	4028	Patten, Janice	21.7	21
4087	Benjamin, Janet	32.7	32	4093	Paul, Phyllis	20.3	20
4013	Berlin, Joann	*	*	4070	Plourde, Val	22.1	21
4033	Borduas, Nadine	18.2	18	4120	Ramsey, Mona	31.2	30
4005	Brehmer, Linda	28.4	27	4042	Rasmussen, Mariann	25.5	25
4094	Brosko, Karen	17.7	17	4118	Reed, Carol	22.3	22
4031	Brown, Patricia	23.2	22	4101	Roberts, Karen	31.3	30
4064	Canty, Dianne	26.8	26	4021	Robley, Mary	15.3	15
4047	Christensen, Marle	17.6	17	4050	Rumore, Karen	10.5	10
4009	DeLaurentiis, Lyse	19.1	18	4058	Salo, Carol	14.6	14
4057	Demers, Yvonne	21.4	21	4084	Schmitke, Claudette	22.8	22
4035	Dixon, Denise	21.2	20	4085	Schrieber, Jean	19.9	19
4002	Dowling, Bobette	27.0	26	4099	Scoular, Jen	27.4	26
4067	Dunn, Sharon	19.3	19	4019	Spence, Sheila	21.6	21
4091	Dyck, Tammy	24.4	24	4024	Stenhouse, Lana	19.4	19
4036	Eliason, Dianne	24.4	24	4046	VanLishout, Nancy	26.3	25
4011	Franzmann, Gorete	16.4	16	4038	Watters, Pam	21.7	21
4124	Gangl, Liz	40.4	36 36	4052	Wheeler, Pat	25.8	25
4054	Gilmore, Jennifer	25.7	25	4007	Wolfe, Pam	19.9	19
4014	Gorenko, Alexa	28.3	27	4006	Yaremchuk, Wendy	13.9	13
4027	Granger, Suzanne	30.7	30	4066	Zombori, Monica	19.1	18
4089	Harvey, Francine	24.4	24				
4004	Hasness, Ellen	34.1	33				
4100	Hemmen, Jean	30.7	30				
4114	Henning, Kay	35.0	34				
4096	Holden, Moira	24.8	24				
4126	Houston, Corrine	19.7	19				
4113	James, Mary	31.1	30				
4032	Jantzie, Lorie	25.9	25				
4105	Jenkins, Kelli	23.8	23				
4097	Johnson, Michelle	24.7	24				
4008	Kane, Jacquie	20.2	19				
4010	Kusser, Veronica	21.6	21				
4049	Larkins, Sandy	26.5	26				
4125	Lindgren, Sharon	33.5	32				
4102	Lischka, Jacqui	25.8	25				
4062	Mack, Marlene	22.0	21				
4128	Martin, Marianne	17.6	17				
4122	McAlpine, Lynne	33.6	32				
4048	McCormick, Tracy	15.9	15				
4111	McFarlane, Jackie	15.0	14				
4078	McIntosh, Pam	18.7	18				
4030	McLeod, Renita	7.3	7				
4127	Meidl, Linda	23.9	23				
4023	Morton, Deb	12.7	12				
4088	Neumeier, Donna	21.9	21				